Quebec Univ. All-Stars () -vs- Montreal Canadiens Rookies ()
9/21/2021 at Montreal Canadiens Rookies

Date: 9/21/2021

Start: 4:04PM

Time: 2:02

Attendance: 0

Location: Montreal Canadiens Rookies

Scoring Summary

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1 1 1
Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1 3 1

QUAS: Samuel Tremblay (1); Alexandre Katerinakis (1); Tyler
Hylland (1)

MTL-R: Kaiden Guhle (1); Joshua Roy (1); Brenden Sirizzotti (1);
Mika Cyr (1); Isiah Campbell (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By QUAS MTL-R
1st 16:06 QUAS Alexandre Katerinakis Phelix Martineau, Loik Leveille 1 0
1st 17:56 MTL-R Joshua Roy Rafael Harvey-Pinard, 1 1
2nd  2:42 MTL-R Mika Cyr William Trudeau, 1 2
2nd 8:14 MTL-R Brenden Sirizzotti Tag Bertuzzi, 1 3
2nd 12:18 MTL-R Isiah Campbell Thomas Caron, Gianni Fairbrother 1 4
2nd 16:49 QUAS Samuel Tremblay Keanu Yamamoto, 2 4
3rd  11:03 QUAS Tyler Hylland Mathieu Boucher, Chase Harwell 3 4
3rd 19:46 MTL-R Kaiden Guhle Gianni Fairbrother, 3 5

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Power Plays Montreal Canadiens Rookies Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:04 09:56 0 0 -- 3rd 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 01:28 09:31 08:03 0 0 -- 3rd 01:05 18:55 0 0 --
17:59 (o} (o] 0/2 18:55 (o] 0 0/2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MTL-R Tag Bertuzzi 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 10:04 PP
2nd MTL-R Arber Xhekaj 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:28 PP
2nd QUAS Jordan Martel 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 9:31 PP
3rd QUAS Maxime Trepanier 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:05 PP




Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

=
o © o~ o A

15
16
18
19
20
22
31
44
70
73
77
82
91

Justin Bergeron

Scott Walford

Kyle Havlena

Caiden Daley

Mathieu Boucher
Bradley Lalonde
Julien Tessier
Maxime Trepanier
Eric Uba

Samuel Tremblay
Alexandre Katerinakis
Keanu Yamamoto
Phelix Martineau
Alexis Shank

Will Warm

Tristan Cote-Cazenave
Chase Harwell

Loik Leveille

Tyler Hylland

Jordan Martel

o

Totals

Montreal Canadiens Rookies 5

Pos #

Player

WIOFrP OO OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrR P OOOOOOOOOoO|I®

O OPr POOORPFPROOOOOOLEPRr OOOOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
|

Total +/- FO

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

21
32
36
39
49
51
53
54
55
56
63
75
78
79
84
86
90
91
94
95

Kaiden Guhle

Joshua Roy

Gianni Fairbrother
Joe Vrbetic

Rafael Harvey-Pinard
Riley Kidney

Jan Mysak

Brenden Sirizzotti
Mika Cyr

Jesse Yionen

Arber Xhekaj

Isiah Campbell
Justin Ducharme
Tory Dello

William Trudeau
Danill Sobolev
Cedrick Desruisseaux
Thomas Caron

Tag Bertuzzi

Alexis Gravel

o

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Goalkeeping

# Player

Totals

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Goalkeeping

De

¢ Mins

G
A

EN 1 2

O O OO O O0OO0OO0OFr OO0OFR PP OOOOO-®RPR|I®

Tota

OO P P OOFRPR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr ONOOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo
1

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Goalkeeping

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Goalkeeping

# Player

De

¢ Mins EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

31 Alexis Shank
70 Tristan Cote-Cazenave

L 40:00
20:00

3
1

0 17 12
0 9 0

29

39 Joe Vrbetic

95 Alexis Gravel 0:00

W 60:00 0

0

11

25

Totals

4

0 26 12

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Faceoffs

O[O0 O|Ww

o O OO

38

Totals

wlo w>o
© o © |,

0

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Faceoffs

11

g o U |w

o0 OO

25



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0

PP
0-0 QUAS
0-0
1-0

PP
1-1 MTL-R

PP
1-1 MTL-R
1-1

PP
1-1  QUAS
1-1
1-2
1-3

PP
1-3 QUAS
1-3
1-4

PP
2-4 MTL-R

PP
2-4 MTL-R

PP
2-4 MTL-R

PP
2-4 MTL-R
2-4

PP
2-4 MTL-R
2-4
3-4

PP
3-5 QUAS

PP
3-5 QUAS

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[10:04] Penalty on Tag Bertuzzi MTL-R 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[10:04] Start power play for QUAS.

[16:06] GOAL by QUAS Alexandre Katerinakis (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Phelix Martineau and Loik Leveille, On ice for QUAS: ,
On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies O

[17:56] GOAL by MTL-R Joshua Roy, Assist by Rafael Harvey-Pinard, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1
for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1

Period #2 Plays

[1 Tag Bertuzzi (MTL-R) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QUAS.
[01:28] Penalty on Arber Xhekaj MTL-R 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[01:28] Start power play for QUAS.

[02:42] GOAL by MTL-R Mika Cyr (SHORT HANDED), Assist by William Trudeau, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal
number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2

[08:14] GOAL by MTL-R Brenden Sirizzotti, Assist by Tag Bertuzzi, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for
season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 3
[09:31] Penalty on Jordan Martel QUAS 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[09:31] End power play for QUAS.

[12:18] GOAL by MTL-R Isiah Campbell, Assist by Thomas Caron and Gianni Fairbrother, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS:
, goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4

[16:49] GOAL by QUAS Samuel Tremblay, Assist by Keanu Yamamoto, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1
for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 2, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4

Period #3 Plays

[1 Arber Xhekaj (MTL-R) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for MTL-R.
[1 Jordan Martel (QUAS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MTL-R.
[01:05] Penalty on Maxime Trepanier QUAS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[01:05] Start power play for MTL-R.

[11:03] GOAL by QUAS Tyler Hylland, Assist by Mathieu Boucher and Chase Harwell, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4

[19:46] GOAL by MTL-R Kaiden Guhle EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Gianni Fairbrother, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 5

Period #0 Plays

[1 Maxime Trepanier (QUAS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MTL-R.



