## Quebec Univ. All-Stars () -vs- Montreal Canadiens Rookies () 9/21/2021 at Montreal Canadiens Rookies

Date: 9/21/2021 Start: 4:04PM **Time:** 2:02 Attendance: 0

Location: Montreal Canadiens Rookies

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Quebec Univ. All-Stars	1	1	1	3
Montreal Canadiens Rookies	1	3	1	5

QUAS: Samuel Tremblay (1); Alexandre Katerinakis (1); Tyler

MTL-R: Kaiden Guhle (1); Joshua Roy (1); Brenden Sirizzotti (1); Mika Cyr (1); Isiah Campbell (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

_	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	QUAS	MTL-R
	1st	16:06	QUAS	Alexandre Katerinakis	Phelix Martineau, Loik Leveille	1	0
	1st	17:56	MTL-R	Joshua Roy	Rafael Harvey-Pinard,	1	1
	2nd	2:42	MTL-R	Mika Cyr	William Trudeau,	1	2
	2nd	8:14	MTL-R	Brenden Sirizzotti	Tag Bertuzzi,	1	3
	2nd	12:18	MTL-R	Isiah Campbell	Thomas Caron, Gianni Fairbrother	1	4
	2nd	16:49	QUAS	Samuel Tremblay	Keanu Yamamoto,	2	4
	3rd	11:03	QUAS	Tyler Hylland	Mathieu Boucher, Chase Harwell	3	4
	3rd	19:46	MTL-R	Kaiden Guhle	Gianni Fairbrother,	3	5

## Quebec Univ. All-Stars Power Plays

## Montreal Canadiens Rookies Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:04		09:56	0	0			3rd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	01:28	09:31	08:03	0	0			3rd	01:05		18:55	0	0	
			17:59	0	0	0/2					18:55	0	0	0/2

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MTL-R	Tag Bertuzzi	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:04	PP
2nd	MTL-R	Arber Xhekaj	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	1:28	PP
2nd	QUAS	Jordan Martel	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	9:31	PP
3rd	QUAS	Maxime Trepanier	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:05	PP

#### Individual

## Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Justin Bergeron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Kyle Havlena	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Bradley Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Julien Tessier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maxime Trepanier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Alexandre Katerinakis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Phelix Martineau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Will Warm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Tristan Cote-Cazenave	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Chase Harwell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Loik Leveille	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Tyler Hylland	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Jordan Martel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

## Montreal Canadiens Rookies 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	21	Kaiden Guhle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Joshua Roy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	36	Gianni Fairbrother	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Joe Vrbetic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Rafael Harvey-Pinard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Riley Kidney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Jan Mysak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Brenden Sirizzotti	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Mika Cyr	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	56	Jesse Yionen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	63	Arber Xhekaj	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	75	Isiah Campbell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	78	Justin Ducharme	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Tory Dello	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	William Trudeau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Danill Sobolev	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Cedrick Desruisseaux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Thomas Caron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Tag Bertuzzi	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	95	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	5	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Goalkeeping

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Goalkeeping

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Goalkeeping

## Quebec Univ. All-Stars Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31 Alexis Shank	L	40:00	3	0	17	12	0	0	29
70 Tristan Cote-Cazenave		20:00	1	0	9	0	0	0	9
Totals			4	0	26	12	0	0	38

# Player	De c	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota I
39 Joe Vrbetic	W	60:00	3	0	9	11	5	0	25
95 Alexis Gravel		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	9	11	5	0	25

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0	PP	[10:04] Penalty on Tag Bertuzzi MTL-R 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	QUAS	[10:04] Start power play for QUAS.
0-0		[16:06] GOAL by QUAS Alexandre Katerinakis (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Phelix Martineau and Loik Leveille, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 0
1-0		[17:56] GOAL by MTL-R Joshua Roy, Assist by Rafael Harvey-Pinard, On ice for MTL-R:, On ice for QUAS:, goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP MTL-R	[] Tag Bertuzzi (MTL-R) penalty complete.
1-1	PP MTL-R	[] End power play for QUAS.
1-1		[01:28] Penalty on Arber Xhekaj MTL-R 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP QUAS	[01:28] Start power play for QUAS.
1-1		[02:42] GOAL by MTL-R Mika Cyr (SHORT HANDED), Assist by William Trudeau, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2
1-2		[08:14] GOAL by MTL-R Brenden Sirizzotti, Assist by Tag Bertuzzi, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 3
1-3	PP	[09:31] Penalty on Jordan Martel QUAS 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
1-3 1-3	QUAS	[09:31] End power play for QUAS. [12:18] GOAL by MTL-R Isiah Campbell, Assist by Thomas Caron and Gianni Fairbrother, On ice for MTL-R:, On ice for QUAS:, goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4
1-4		[16:49] GOAL by QUAS Samuel Tremblay, Assist by Keanu Yamamoto, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 2, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4
		Period #3 Plays
	PP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2-4		[] Arber Xhekaj (MTL-R) penalty complete.
2-4		[] Start power play for MTL-R.
2-4	MTL-R PP	[] Jordan Martel (QUAS) penalty complete.
2-4 2-4	MTL-R	[] End power play for MTL-R. [01:05] Penalty on Maxime Trepanier QUAS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-4 2-4	PP MTL-R	[01:05] Start power play for MTL-R. [11:03] GOAL by QUAS Tyler Hylland, Assist by Mathieu Boucher and Chase Harwell, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4
3-4		[19:46] GOAL by MTL-R Kaiden Guhle EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Gianni Fairbrother, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 5
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
3-5	QUAS PP	[] Maxime Trepanier (QUAS) penalty complete.

PP QUAS [] End power play for MTL-R.

3-5